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gamma-ray log

Depth Logged:
UTM East:

63.30 ft
648591.77 m

Elevation:
UTM North:

817.00 ft
4548856.11 m

County:
Quad:

 

ALLEN
FT.WAYNE EAST
T.30N. R.11E. S.1

0 50 100 150 200

Counts/second

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

D
ep

th
 (

ft)


